Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

FU

Num

20864
20919
21100
21306
21362
21420
21487
20845
21416

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Value

$0.25
$2.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50

Month

5

NumGames

Y ear:

GO DNOONEO D>

5/26/2012

2012

30

GameNumSold

218043
218086
218536
219151
219262
219484
219611
217789
219474

Month 5

4/5/12
4/5/12
4/10/12
4/16/12
4/19/12
4/21/12
4/22/12
4/2/12
4/21/12

$6.00

Year: 2012

Unclaimed On

5/5/12
5/5/12
5/10/12
5/16/12
5/19/12
5/26/12
5/26/12
5/2/12
5/26/12



